
2021 Updated CJLA Points 

Hog Division    

    

    
9-12    

Placing Last name First name Divison  
1 Dougherty Cooper 678 
2 Robles Armando 662 
3 Loogman Kallie 621 
4 Lindley Madeline 480 
5 Homen Logan 345 
6 Mendonza Carson 313 
7 Curry Grace 303 
8 Gardner Madelynn 296 
9 Robinson Breckyn 280 

10 Watts Olivia 175 

 Haley  Dallas 165 

 Backman Kade 145 

 Gates Sarah Jane 130 

 Fisher  Lillian 128 

 Haley  Brylinn 125 

 Zerbach Easton 100 

 Blackmon Ashton 90 

 Curry Lance 90 

 Gates Charles 65 

 Fisher  Luke 50 

 Gates Sophia 25 

 Banducci Brynn 20 

 Fisher  Nash 15 

 Watts Clarire 15 

 Penry Gracen 0 

 Vanderhyde Audrey 0 

    

    

    
13-15    

Placing Last name First name Divison  
1 Erickson Ainsley 650 
2 Slate Hannah 601 
3 Stonebarger Allison 586 
4 Lindley Jack 451 
5 Herrera Bella 430 
6 Homen Raegan 385 
7 Koehn Keira 340 
8 Gardner Lane 330 
9 Turnwall John  310 

10 Young Tanner 275 



 Veino Sadie 268 

 Love Claudia 128 

 Ledezma Jesse 100 

 Gates Savannah 90 

 Dennis Ryann 80 

 Glass Adieson 60 

 Maraviglia Justin 45 

 Fisher  Jack 5 

 Ramos Mariah 5 

 Baylor Ashlynn 0 

 Baylor Austin 0 

 Fisher  Johnny 0 

 Maraviglia Lane 0 

    

    
16-19    

Placing Last name First name Divison  
1 Bowlin Sadie 684 
2 Harkrader Grace 603 
3 Beierle Laci 596 
4 Roche Maggie 543 
5 Borden Brayden 530 
6 Petersen Jesslyn 421 
7 Torigiani Mia 378 
8 Petersen Jaycee 341 
9 McCarty Audrey 248 

10 Blakenship Jordyn 240 

 Greenlee Austyn 238 

 Ramos Mya 218 

 Abreu Lucia 115 

 Miller Ava 95 

 Acosta Kaitlyn 80 

 Short Sierra 60 

 Lynch Kaitlyn 0 

 Ogan Sydney 0 

 Wolfinbarger Reece 0 
 

Hog Overall   

    

    
Placing Last name First name Overall 

1 Bowlin Sadie 684 
2 Dougherty Cooper 678 
3 Robles Armando 662 
4 Erickson Ainsley 650 
5 Loogman Kallie 621 
6 Harkrader Grace 603 



7 Slate Hannah 601 
8 Beierle Laci 596 
9 Stonebarger Allison 586 

10 Roche Maggie 543 

 Borden Brayden 530 

 Lindley Madeline 480 

 Lindley Jack 451 

 Herrera Bella 430 

 Petersen Jesslyn 421 

 Homen Raegan 385 

 Torigiani Mia 378 

 Homen logan 345 

 Petersen Jaycee 341 

 Koehn Keira 340 

 Gardner Lane 330 

 Mendonza Carson 313 

 Turnwall John  310 

 Curry Grace 303 

 Gardner Madelynn 296 

 Robinson Breckyn 280 

 Young Tanner 275 

 Veino Sadie 268 

 McCarty Audrey 248 

 Blakenship Jordyn 240 

 Greenlee Austyn 238 

 Ramos Mya 218 

 Watts Olivia 175 

 Haley  Dallas 165 

 Backman Kade 145 

 Gates Sarah Jane 130 

 Fisher  Lillian 128 

 Love Claudia 128 

 Haley  Brylinn 125 

 Abreu Lucia 115 

 Ledezma Jesse 100 

 Zerbach Easton 100 

 Miller Ava 95 

 Blackmon Ashton 90 

 Curry Lance 90 

 Gates Savannah 90 

 Acosta Kaitlyn 80 

 Dennis Ryann 80 

 Gates Charles 65 

 Glass Adieson 60 

 Short Sierra 60 

 Fisher  Luke 50 

 Maraviglia Justin 45 

 Gates Sophia 25 



 Banducci Brynn 20 

 Fisher  Nash 15 

 Watts Clarire 15 

 Fisher  Jack 5 

 Ramos Mariah 5 

 Baylor Ashlynn 0 

 Baylor Austin 0 

 Fisher  Johnny 0 

 Lynch Kaitlyn 0 

 Maraviglia Lane 0 

 Ogan Sydney 0 

 Penry Gracen 0 

 Vanderhyde Audrey 0 

 Wolfinbarger Reece 0 
 

Hog Showmanship   

    

    
9-12    

Placing Last name First name Showmanship 
1 Loogman Kallie 285 
2 Dougherty Cooper 280 
3 Lindley Madeline 190 
4 Robles Armando 140 
5 Curry Grace 80 
6 Backman Kade 65 
7 Gardner Madelynn 65 
8 Mendonza Carson 40 
9 Homen Logan 20 

10 Watts Claire 10 

 Banducci Brynn 0 

 Blackmon Ashton 0 

 Curry Lance 0 

 Fisher  Lillian 0 

 Fisher  Luke 0 

 Fisher  Nash 0 

 Gates Charles 0 

 Gates Sarah Jane 0 

 Gates Sophia 0 

 Haley  Brylinn 0 

 Haley  Dallas 0 

 Penry Gracen 0 

 Robinson Breckyn 0 

 Vanderhyde Audrey 0 

 Watts Olivia 0 

 Zerbach Easton 0 

    



13-15    
Placing Last name First name Showmanship 

1 Erickson Ainsley 235 
2 Stonebarger Allison 160 
3 Lindley Jack 150 
4 Herrera Bella 70 
5 Slate Hannah 50 
6 Koehn Keira 40 
7 Veino Sadie 35 
8 Homen Raegan 25 
9 Gates Savannah 10 

 Baylor Ashlynn 0 

 Baylor Austin 0 

 Dennis Ryann 0 

 Fisher  Jack 0 

 Fisher  Johnny 0 

 Gardner Lane 0 

 Glass Adieson 0 

 Ledezma Jesse 0 

 Love Claudia 0 

 Maraviglia Justin 0 

 Maraviglia Lane 0 

 Ramos Mariah 0 

 Turnwall John  0 

 Young Tanner 0 
    
16-19    

Placing Last name First name Showmanship 
1 Bowlin Sadie 235 
2 Petersen Jesslyn 155 
3 Petersen Jaycee 105 
4 Beierle Laci 85 
5 Roche Maggie 75 
6 Harkrader Grace 70 
7 Torigiani Mia 60 
8 Borden Brayden 55 
9 Blakenship Jordyn 25 

 Ramos Mya 25 

 Abreu Lucia 0 

 Acosta Kaitlyn 0 

 Greenlee Austyn 0 

 Lynch Kaitlyn 0 

 McCarty Audrey 0 

 Miller Ava 0 

 Ogan Sydney 0 

 Short Sierra 0 

 Wolfinbarger Reece 0 
 


